Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2019, January 30)

USB car charger

DLP2357/10

Ultra-Fast Car charger

with two USB ports

Charge your mobile phone and tablet at full speed at the same time for max power in short time in the car. With Smart

Protection to prevent damage to your valuable device. LED to help you find the plug while driving at night
Benefits

Superior Charging Design * Indicator light shows when charging

* Smart protection against overheating, overvoltage and overcurrent Char‘ging multiple devices

* 3.1A full speed charge 1 mobile phone and 1 tablet at same time « Compatible with tablets, smartphones and most USB devices

Top Performance * Works with iPad, iPhone, Nokia, Samsung, LG, HTC and more

* Charge from a car's 12 V outlet
» 2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously

Features
Smart Protection Charge from a car's 12 V outlet
Smart protection against overheating, overvoltage and overcurrent The compact charger plugs into a car's 12 V outlet, and connects to your

device for easy and convenient charging on the road.

PHILIPS



Dual USB charging

2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously

It's compatible with tablets

Works with iPad and many more

Compatible with iPad, iPhone, iPod, Nook, LG, Motorola, Samsung, HTC,

Nokia, Sony Ericsson, Kind

Specifications

le and most USB devices.

Charging indicator light

3.1A full speed

5V/3.1A fast charging to charge 1 mobile phone at full speed and 1 tablet at

full speed

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Compatibility

Compatible with

Power

Output
Power input

Inner Carton

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight

Tare weight

GTIN

Outer Carton

Number of consumer
packages
Length

PHILIPS

o

iPad

iPod

iPhone

GPS units

Bluetooth devices

most devices with a USB cable

5V,31A
105V-18V,15A

6

11.5cm
11.2 cm
20.9 cm
0.38 kg
0.15 kg
0.23 kg
2 48 95185 61448 3

345cm

data subject to change
2019, January 30

Version: 4.0.10
EAN: 4895185614489

All rights reserved.

www.philips.com

Width
Height
Gross weight
Net weight
Tare weight
GTIN

Packaging dimensions

Packaging type
Number of products
included

Height

Width

Depth

Gross weight

Net weight

Tare weight

EAN

Type of shelf place-
ment

Product dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

© 2019 Koninklijke Philips N.V.

24.5 cm

22.7 cm

2.8 kg

0.9 kg

1.9 kg

148 95185 61448 6

Carton
1

19.5cm

5cm

3.5cm

0.05 kg

0.025 kg

0.025 kg

48 95185 61448 9
Hanging

7 cm
3cm
3cm
0.025 kg

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or
their respective owners.



