

USB car charger

DLP2357/10

Ultra-Fast Car charger

with two USB ports

Charge your mobile phone and tablet at full speed at the same time for max power in short time in the car. With Smart Protection to prevent damage to your valuable device. LED to help you find the plug while driving at night

Benefits

Superior Charging Design

- Smart protection against overheating, overvoltage and overcurrent
- 3.1A full speed charge 1 mobile phone and 1 tablet at same time

Top Performance

- Charge from a car's 12 V outlet
- 2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously

Features

Smart Protection

Smart protection against overheating, overvoltage and overcurrent

Indicator light shows when charging

Charging multiple devices

- Compatible with tablets, smartphones and most USB devices
- Works with iPad, iPhone, Nokia, Samsung, LG, HTC and more

Charge from a car's 12 V outlet

The compact charger plugs into a car's 12 V outlet, and connects to your device for easy and convenient charging on the road.



Dual USB charging

2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously

It's compatible with tablets

Works with iPad and many more

Compatible with iPad, iPhone, iPod, Nook, LG, Motorola, Samsung, HTC, Nokia, Sony Ericsson, Kindle and most USB devices.

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Compatibility

Compatibility		Width	24.5 cm
Compatible with	iPad iPod iPhone GPS units Bluetooth devices most devices with a USB cable	Height Gross weight Net weight Tare weight GTIN Packaging dimensions	22.7 cm 2.8 kg 0.9 kg 1.9 kg 1 48 95185 61448 6
Power		Packaging type	Carton
Output Power input	5 V, 3.1A 10.5 V - 18 V, 1.5 A	Number of products included Height	1 19.5 cm
Inner Carton		Width	5 cm
Number of consumer packages Length Width Height Gross weight Net weight Tare weight GTIN	6 11.5 cm 11.2 cm 20.9 cm 0.38 kg 0.15 kg 0.23 kg 2 48 95185 61448 3	Depth Gross weight Net weight Tare weight EAN Type of shelf place- ment Product dimensions	3.5 cm 0.05 kg 0.025 kg 0.025 kg 48 95185 61448 9 Hanging
Outer Carton		Height Width	7 cm
Number of consumer packages	36	Depth Weight	3 cm 3 cm 0.025 kg
Length	34.5 cm		



data subject to change 2019, January 30

Version: 4.0.10 EAN: 4895185614489 © 2019 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com

Charging indicator light

3.1A full speed

5V/3.1A fast charging to charge 1 mobile phone at full speed and 1 tablet at full speed